SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Finance to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 133 by Senator Barrow

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 1, line 2 and line 9, after "1263" delete "and 1264" and on line 9, after "1264"
 change "are" to "is"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 1, line 5, after "disparities;" delete the remainder of the line, delete line 6, and insert
 "to provide for"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 2, line 7, change "<u>state</u>" to "<u>department</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 2, delete lines 8 through 10, and insert "<u>of life of women. The</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 2, line 12, change "<u>December</u>" to "<u>February</u>" and on line 13, change "<u>15, 2021</u>"
 13 to "<u>15, 2022</u>"

14 AMENDMENT NO. 6

- 15 On page 3, delete lines 4 through 29, on page 4, delete lines 1 through 29, and on page 5,
- 16 delete lines 1 through 12